
Davanti Tyres MX5 Cup by 5Club
Qualifying 3

Pl No Name Time Behindon Lap MPHCar LapsCl

1 20 Paul MAGUIRE 58.97 15 73.75Mazda MX5 15 
2 79 Rafal DRZASZCZ 59.50 0.5311 73.09Mazda MX5 15 
3 9 Ian TOMLINSON 59.67 0.7011 72.88Mazda MX5 15 
4 88 Bobby ANDREWS 59.83 0.863 72.69Mazda MX5 15 
5 89 Paul MONTEITH 59.95 0.9812 72.54Mazda MX5 15 
6 78 Chris LOVETT 1:00.06 1.0911 72.41Mazda MK5 15 
7 40 Ben HANCY 1:00.08 1.119 72.38Mazda MX5 14 
8 82 George TAYLOR 1:00.09 1.123 72.37Mazda MX5 15 
9 72 Matthew SHORT 1:00.34 1.3714 72.07Mazda MX5 15 
10 43 Daniel GRIST 1:00.55 1.5810 71.82Mazda MX5 14 
11 22 Daniel PITCHFORD 1:00.77 1.8012 71.56Mazda MX5 14 
12 96 Sam MOODY 1:01.52 2.5512 70.69Mazda MX5 14 
13 17 Howard LANCASHIRE 1:01.75 2.7810 70.43Mazda MX5 14 
14 69 Zarene DALLAS 1:03.29 4.3211 68.71Mazda MX5 14 

21 Apr 18 10:00Brands Hatch IndyStart Time : 09:43

www.750MC.co.uk

Weather / Track: Bright / Dry

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper : Terry Stevens

THESE RESULTS REMAIN PROVISIONAL FOR A MINIMUM OF 30 MINUTES FROM THE TIME OF ISSUE AND UNTIL ALL JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS HAVE BEEN SETTLED.



Davanti Tyres MX5 Cup by 5Club

LAP TIMES  -  Qualifying 3

9
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ian TOMLINSON

1 1:04.37 1:01.15 1:00.09 1:02.23 1:00.15 1:00.02 1:00.15 59.97 59.82 59.97

11 59.67 1:00.03 1:00.34 1:00.18 59.73

17
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Howard LANCASHIRE

1 1:09.46 1:07.09 1:03.33 1:04.21 1:02.45 1:02.22 1:02.57 1:02.46 1:02.04 1:01.75

11 1:01.83 1:02.75 1:02.89 1:02.24

20
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Paul MAGUIRE

1 1:04.83 1:00.05 59.45 1:00.16 59.09 59.12 59.15 59.20 59.09 59.04

11 59.70 58.99 1:00.17 1:02.61 58.97

22
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Daniel PITCHFORD

1 1:08.17 1:04.51 1:02.37 1:02.12 1:01.77 1:01.56 1:01.71 1:01.68 1:00.89 1:01.22

11 1:01.27 1:00.77 1:04.46 1:00.90

40
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ben HANCY

1 1:03.69 1:00.09 1:39.29 1:05.99 1:00.18 1:00.14 1:00.45 1:00.40 1:00.08 1:00.95

11 1:00.57 1:00.31 1:04.21 1:00.72

43
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Daniel GRIST

1 1:08.02 1:06.46 1:02.81 1:02.27 1:01.77 1:01.46 1:02.03 1:01.03 1:01.85 1:00.55

11 1:01.20 1:00.66 1:03.39 1:00.83

69
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Zarene DALLAS

1 1:08.73 1:06.93 1:06.45 1:04.74 1:06.03 1:05.09 1:04.16 1:03.84 1:04.83 1:03.79

11 1:03.29 1:04.01 1:03.35 1:03.96

72
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Matthew SHORT

1 1:06.75 1:01.66 1:02.31 1:00.82 1:01.16 1:00.92 1:00.44 1:01.54 1:00.51 1:00.94

11 1:00.57 1:00.41 1:00.60 1:00.34 1:00.85

78
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Chris LOVETT

1 1:05.05 1:01.78 1:01.13 1:01.66 1:01.75 1:01.66 1:00.65 1:00.36 1:00.40 1:00.25

11 1:00.06 1:00.18 1:00.36 1:00.17 1:00.39

79
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Rafal DRZASZCZ

1 1:06.61 1:00.60 1:02.24 1:00.59 1:00.34 1:00.31 1:00.21 1:00.05 1:00.12 59.92

11 59.50 59.83 59.88 59.79 59.72

Issued : 21 Apr 18  10:01 Page 1 of 2Results produced on HS Sports Timing and Results Systems



82
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

George TAYLOR

1 1:04.80 1:01.25 1:00.09 1:14.23 1:01.31 1:00.68 1:00.99 1:03.21 1:00.93 1:01.02

11 1:01.02 1:00.47 1:00.56 1:01.10 1:01.39

88
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Bobby ANDREWS

1 1:04.05 1:00.65 59.83 1:01.07 1:00.38 1:00.64 1:00.13 1:00.30 1:00.00 1:00.27

11 1:00.54 1:00.76 1:00.78 1:01.02 59.89

89
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Paul MONTEITH

1 1:04.45 1:01.37 1:00.24 1:01.21 1:00.30 59.99 1:00.15 1:00.22 1:04.96 1:01.32

11 1:00.07 59.95 1:00.17 1:02.04 1:00.36

96
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Sam MOODY

1 1:09.35 1:04.37 1:02.29 1:02.10 1:01.79 1:02.65 1:02.24 1:04.30 1:02.30 1:01.82

11 1:01.67 1:01.52 1:01.94 1:02.15

Issued : 21 Apr 18  10:01 Page 2 of 2Results produced on HS Sports Timing and Results Systems



Davanti Tyres MX5 Cup by 5Club

Race 4

122 -
Bill PITCHFORD69 01:03.290

Zarene DALLAS

8ROW

7ROW

13 14

15 16

43 01:00.550
Daniel GRIST72 01:00.340

Matthew SHORT

17 01:01.750
Howard LANCASHIRE96 01:01.520

Sam MOODY6ROW

5ROW

9 10

11 12

78 01:00.060
Chris LOVETT89 00:59.950

Paul MONTEITH

82 01:00.090
George TAYLOR40 01:00.080

Ben HANCY4ROW

3ROW

5 6

7 8

79 00:59.500
Rafal DRZASZCZ20 00:58.970

Paul MAGUIRE

88 00:59.830
Bobby ANDREWS9 00:59.670

Ian TOMLINSON2ROW

1ROW

1 2

3 4

POLE
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Provisional Results  -  Race 4
Davanti Tyres MX5 Cup by 5Club

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindCarCl
1 20 Paul MAGUIRE 14 1:00.3214:20.57 3 72.1070.75Mazda MX5 
2 9 Ian TOMLINSON 14 1:00.7814:22.78 2 71.5570.572.21Mazda MX5 
3 40 Ben HANCY 14 1:00.6714:27.06 12 71.6870.226.49Mazda MX5 
4 88 Bobby ANDREWS 14 1:00.7914:29.45 4 71.5470.028.88Mazda MX5 
5 78 Chris LOVETT 14 1:00.7014:30.69 14 71.6469.9310.12Mazda MK5 
6 79 Rafal DRZASZCZ 14 1:00.3614:30.99 14 72.0569.9010.42Mazda MX5 
7 72 Matthew SHORT 14 1:00.6514:33.22 14 71.7069.7212.65Mazda MX5 
8 43 Daniel GRIST 14 1:01.1014:35.42 9 71.1869.5514.85Mazda MX5 
9 96 Sam MOODY/SEE NOTE 14 1:02.3714:47.58 14 69.7368.5927.01Mazda MX5 
10 17 Howard LANCASHIRE 14 1:02.0614:47.74 14 70.0768.5827.17Mazda MX5 
11 82 George TAYLOR 14 1:01.6714:57.65 11 70.5267.8337.08Mazda MX5 
12 69 Zarene DALLAS 14 1:03.3715:12.54 8 68.6366.7251.97Mazda MX5 
13 122 Bill PITCHFORD 13 1:04.1514:44.20 2 67.7963.941 LapMazda MX5 

Not-Classified
89 Paul MONTEITH 8 1:01.49DNF 7 70.72Mazda MX5 8:23.65 69.08 

Fastest Lap
Paul MAGUIRE 1:00.32 320 Mazda MX5 72.10  

No 96 - no transponder. Please fix for next race or you may not be timed - Q12.2.1

21 Apr 18 14:29Brands Hatch IndyStart Time : 14:13

www.750mc.co.uk

Weather / Track: Bright / Dry

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper : Terry Stevens

THESE RESULTS REMAIN PROVISIONAL FOR A MINIMUM OF 30 MINUTES FROM THE TIME OF ISSUE AND UNTIL ALL JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS HAVE BEEN SETTLED.



No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart Davanti Tyres MX5 Cup by 5Club  -  Race 4

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10
Time

20 1:07.57 20 2:08.02 20 3:08.34 20 4:09.05 20 5:09.95 20 6:11.08 20 7:11.85 20 8:12.62 20 9:12.95 20 10:13.35
9 1:08.42 9 2:09.20 9 3:10.03 9 4:10.88 9 5:12.33 9 6:13.20 9 7:14.12 9 8:14.99 9 9:16.02 9 10:17.40
88 1:08.97 88 2:10.26 88 3:11.28 88 4:12.07 88 5:13.38 88 6:14.48 88 7:16.20 88 8:17.53 88 9:19.16 88 10:20.29
79 1:09.57 40 2:12.02 40 3:13.93 40 4:15.08 40 5:16.46 40 6:17.94 40 7:18.85 40 8:19.87 40 9:21.26 40 10:22.85
40 1:09.69 79 2:12.05 79 3:15.12 79 4:16.66 89 5:18.70 89 6:20.53 89 7:22.02 89 8:23.65 78 9:25.75 78 10:27.29
89 1:10.35 89 2:12.49 89 3:15.31 89 4:17.08 79 5:18.79 79 6:20.91 79 7:22.28 79 8:23.74 79 9:25.83 72 10:27.65
82 1:10.54 72 2:13.65 78 3:15.76 78 4:17.09 78 5:19.17 78 6:21.27 78 7:22.49 78 8:24.00 72 9:26.59 79 10:27.69
72 1:11.65 78 2:13.97 72 3:16.14 72 4:17.63 72 5:19.53 72 6:21.81 72 7:23.01 72 8:24.32 43 9:27.33 43 10:29.38
78 1:11.99 43 2:14.60 43 3:16.63 43 4:18.38 43 5:20.16 43 6:22.23 43 7:24.21 43 8:26.23 96 9:35.02 96 10:37.68
43 1:12.74 96 2:15.99 96 3:18.43 96 4:20.97 96 5:23.59 96 6:26.38 96 7:29.18 96 8:32.23 17 9:35.57 17 10:38.02
96 1:13.15 17 2:16.64 17 3:19.44 17 4:22.34 17 5:24.56 17 6:27.06 17 7:29.52 17 8:32.68 82 9:46.70 82 10:49.43
17 1:13.53 69 2:20.25 69 3:25.14 69 4:29.86 69 5:34.71 69 6:39.10 82 7:42.58 82 8:44.50 69 9:52.01 69 10:56.01
69 1:14.72 122 2:21.58 82 3:27.42 82 4:34.94 82 5:36.90 82 6:39.63 69 7:44.36 69 8:47.73 122 10:11.31
122 1:17.43 82 2:25.15 122 3:40.72 122 4:46.32 122 5:51.36 122 6:55.87 122 8:01.15 122 9:05.96
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No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart Davanti Tyres MX5 Cup by 5Club  -  Race 4

Lap 11 Lap 12 Lap 13 Lap 14 Lap 15 Lap 16 Lap 17 Lap 18 Lap 19 Lap 20
Time

20 11:14.44 20 12:15.03 20 13:16.43 20 14:20.57
9 11:18.63 9 12:19.95 9 13:21.31 9 14:22.78
88 11:22.29 40 12:24.68 40 13:25.81 40 14:27.06
40 11:24.01 88 12:26.13 88 13:27.86 88 14:29.45
122 11:26.92 *1 78 12:29.26 78 13:29.99 78 14:30.69
78 11:28.27 79 12:30.18 79 13:30.63 79 14:30.99
79 11:29.37 72 12:31.69 72 13:32.57 72 14:33.22
72 11:30.03 43 12:32.18 43 13:33.63 43 14:35.42
43 11:30.69 122 12:34.16 *1 122 13:39.43 *1 122 14:44.20 *1
96 11:40.09 96 12:42.60 96 13:45.21 96 14:47.58
17 11:40.58 17 12:42.93 17 13:45.68 17 14:47.74
82 11:51.10 82 12:52.96 82 13:54.93 82 14:57.65
69 11:59.52 69 13:04.69 69 14:08.73 69 15:12.54

21 April 2018 Page 2 of 2Results produced on HS Sports Timing and Results Systems



Davanti Tyres MX5 Cup by 5Club

LAP TIMES  -  Race 4

9
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ian TOMLINSON

1 1:04.75 1:00.78 1:00.83 1:00.85 1:01.45 1:00.87 1:00.92 1:00.87 1:01.03 1:01.38

11 1:01.23 1:01.32 1:01.36 1:01.47

17
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Howard LANCASHIRE

1 1:07.83 1:03.11 1:02.80 1:02.90 1:02.22 1:02.50 1:02.46 1:03.16 1:02.89 1:02.45

11 1:02.56 1:02.35 1:02.75 1:02.06

20
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Paul MAGUIRE

1 1:04.74 1:00.45 1:00.32 1:00.71 1:00.90 1:01.13 1:00.77 1:00.77 1:00.33 1:00.40

11 1:01.09 1:00.59 1:01.40 1:04.14

40
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ben HANCY

1 1:05.09 1:02.33 1:01.91 1:01.15 1:01.38 1:01.48 1:00.91 1:01.02 1:01.39 1:01.59

11 1:01.16 1:00.67 1:01.13 1:01.25

43
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Daniel GRIST

1 1:07.38 1:01.86 1:02.03 1:01.75 1:01.78 1:02.07 1:01.98 1:02.02 1:01.10 1:02.05

11 1:01.31 1:01.49 1:01.45 1:01.79

69
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Zarene DALLAS

1 1:08.79 1:05.53 1:04.89 1:04.72 1:04.85 1:04.39 1:05.26 1:03.37 1:04.28 1:04.00

11 1:03.51 1:05.17 1:04.04 1:03.81

72
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Matthew SHORT

1 1:06.66 1:02.00 1:02.49 1:01.49 1:01.90 1:02.28 1:01.20 1:01.31 1:02.27 1:01.06

11 1:02.38 1:01.66 1:00.88 1:00.65

78
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Chris LOVETT

1 1:07.33 1:01.98 1:01.79 1:01.33 1:02.08 1:02.10 1:01.22 1:01.51 1:01.75 1:01.54

11 1:00.98 1:00.99 1:00.73 1:00.70

79
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Rafal DRZASZCZ

1 1:06.24 1:02.48 1:03.07 1:01.54 1:02.13 1:02.12 1:01.37 1:01.46 1:02.09 1:01.86

11 1:01.68 1:00.81 1:00.45 1:00.36

82
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

George TAYLOR

1 1:05.78 1:14.61 1:02.27 1:07.52 1:01.96 1:02.73 1:02.95 1:01.92 1:02.20 1:02.73

11 1:01.67 1:01.86 1:01.97 1:02.72
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88
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Bobby ANDREWS

1 1:05.34 1:01.29 1:01.02 1:00.79 1:01.31 1:01.10 1:01.72 1:01.33 1:01.63 1:01.13

11 1:02.00 1:03.84 1:01.73 1:01.59

89
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Paul MONTEITH

1 1:06.05 1:02.14 1:02.82 1:01.77 1:01.62 1:01.83 1:01.49 1:01.63

96
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Sam MOODY

1 1:13.15 1:02.84 1:02.44 1:02.54 1:02.62 1:02.79 1:02.80 1:03.05 1:02.79 1:02.66

11 1:02.41 1:02.51 1:02.61 1:02.37

122
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Bill PITCHFORD

1 1:10.99 1:04.15 1:19.14 1:05.60 1:05.04 1:04.51 1:05.28 1:04.81 1:05.35 1:15.61

11 1:07.24 1:05.27 1:04.77

Issued : 21 Apr 18  14:30 Page 2 of 2Results produced on HS Sports Timing and Results Systems



Davanti Tyres MX5 Cup by 5Club
Race 14

89 Paul MONTEITH122 Bill PITCHFORD

8ROW

7ROW

17 Howard LANCASHIRE96 Sam MOODY

69 Zarene DALLAS82 George TAYLOR6ROW

5ROW

79 Rafal DRZASZCZ78 Chris LOVETT

43 Daniel GRIST72 Matthew SHORT4ROW

3ROW

9 Ian TOMLINSON20 Paul MAGUIRE

88 Bobby ANDREWS40 Ben HANCY2ROW

1ROW

POLE

Printed : 14:32, 21 April 2018 HS Sports Timing and Results Systems Brands Hatch Indy



Provisional Results  -  Race 14
Davanti Tyres MX5 Cup by 5Club

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindCarCl
1 20 Paul MAGUIRE 14 59.1314:02.42 3 73.5572.27Mazda MX5 
2 9 Ian TOMLINSON 14 59.8014:10.23 9 72.7271.617.81Mazda MX5 
3 40 Ben HANCY 14 59.9914:12.08 8 72.4971.459.66Mazda MX5 
4 78 Chris LOVETT 14 59.7814:12.28 9 72.7571.449.86Mazda MK5 
5 79 Rafal DRZASZCZ 14 59.7814:16.46 9 72.7571.0914.04Mazda MX5 
6 72 Matthew SHORT 14 59.8714:18.42 6 72.6470.9216.00Mazda MX5 
7 43 Daniel GRIST 14 59.9514:19.20 6 72.5470.8616.78Mazda MX5 
8 88 Bobby ANDREWS 14 1:00.1114:21.91 5 72.3570.6419.49Mazda MX5 
9 82 George TAYLOR 14 1:00.3614:23.31 10 72.0570.5220.89Mazda MX5 
10 89 Paul MONTEITH 14 59.8914:23.91 4 72.6170.4721.49Mazda MX5 
11 96 Sam MOODY 14 1:01.3514:35.24 12 70.8969.5632.82Mazda MX5 
12 17 Howard LANCASHIRE 14 1:01.6514:41.86 14 70.5469.0439.44Mazda MX5 
13 69 Zarene DALLAS 14 1:01.7814:42.68 13 70.3968.9840.26Mazda MX5 
14 122 Bill PITCHFORD 14 1:03.1415:07.36 12 68.8867.101:04.94Mazda MX5 

Fastest Lap
Paul MAGUIRE 59.13 320 Mazda MX5 73.55  

No 79 & 89 - 5 second penalty - track limits

22 Apr 18 12:34Brands Hatch IndyStart Time : 12:17

www.750mc.co.uk

Weather / Track: 

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper : Terry Stevens

THESE RESULTS REMAIN PROVISIONAL FOR A MINIMUM OF 30 MINUTES FROM THE TIME OF ISSUE AND UNTIL ALL JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS HAVE BEEN SETTLED.



No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart Davanti Tyres MX5 Cup by 5Club  -  Race 14

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10
Time

20 1:06.69 20 2:06.34 20 3:05.47 20 4:06.11 20 5:05.37 20 6:05.19 20 7:04.76 20 8:04.65 20 9:04.16 20 10:04.02
40 1:07.33 40 2:07.49 40 3:08.07 40 4:08.38 40 5:08.62 40 6:09.71 9 7:10.03 9 8:09.89 9 9:09.69 9 10:09.80
9 1:07.64 9 2:07.78 9 3:08.40 9 4:08.45 9 5:08.89 9 6:09.83 40 7:10.43 40 8:10.42 40 9:10.52 40 10:10.80
88 1:08.15 88 2:08.46 79 3:09.96 79 4:09.88 79 5:10.00 79 6:10.27 79 7:10.87 79 8:11.11 79 9:10.89 79 10:11.23
79 1:09.11 79 2:09.54 78 3:10.04 78 4:10.17 78 5:10.14 78 6:10.55 78 7:11.10 78 8:11.20 78 9:10.98 78 10:11.49
78 1:09.32 78 2:09.69 72 3:10.84 72 4:11.26 72 5:11.93 72 6:11.80 43 7:12.62 43 8:13.81 43 9:14.17 43 10:14.32
72 1:10.00 72 2:10.15 43 3:11.49 43 4:11.92 43 5:12.42 43 6:12.37 72 7:12.78 72 8:14.65 72 9:15.62 72 10:15.93
43 1:10.08 43 2:11.16 89 3:12.98 89 4:12.87 89 5:13.38 89 6:13.90 89 7:14.52 89 8:15.13 89 9:16.27 89 10:16.40
82 1:10.40 89 2:11.94 82 3:13.29 82 4:14.25 82 5:15.17 82 6:16.34 88 7:17.54 88 8:18.35 88 9:18.93 88 10:19.63
89 1:10.87 82 2:12.10 88 3:15.04 88 4:15.34 88 5:15.45 88 6:16.83 82 7:18.13 82 8:18.63 82 9:19.69 82 10:20.05
96 1:11.28 96 2:12.89 96 3:15.38 96 4:17.45 96 5:19.01 96 6:20.81 96 7:22.73 96 8:24.75 96 9:26.53 96 10:28.48
17 1:11.90 17 2:13.86 17 3:17.50 17 4:20.02 17 5:23.10 17 6:25.47 17 7:27.33 17 8:29.72 17 9:31.79 17 10:33.91
69 1:12.50 69 2:14.33 69 3:17.74 69 4:20.97 69 5:23.99 69 6:26.58 69 7:28.77 69 8:30.79 69 9:32.79 69 10:34.77
122 1:14.25 122 2:18.19 122 3:22.70 122 4:27.27 122 5:31.84 122 6:36.17 122 7:40.36 122 8:45.11 122 9:48.89 122 10:52.45
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No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart Davanti Tyres MX5 Cup by 5Club  -  Race 14

Lap 11 Lap 12 Lap 13 Lap 14 Lap 15 Lap 16 Lap 17 Lap 18 Lap 19 Lap 20
Time

20 11:04.04 20 12:03.64 20 13:03.10 20 14:02.42
9 11:09.79 9 12:09.94 9 13:10.09 9 14:10.23
40 11:11.09 40 12:11.46 79 13:11.46 40 14:12.08
79 11:11.36 79 12:11.52 40 13:11.80 78 14:12.28
78 11:11.62 78 12:11.69 78 13:11.95 79 14:16.46
72 11:16.29 72 12:17.24 72 13:17.82 72 14:18.42
43 11:16.48 89 12:17.78 89 13:18.43 43 14:19.20
89 11:16.98 43 12:17.92 43 13:19.12 88 14:21.91
88 11:19.80 88 12:20.56 88 13:21.08 82 14:23.31
82 11:20.43 82 12:21.18 82 13:21.90 89 14:23.91
96 11:30.28 96 12:31.63 96 13:33.21 96 14:35.24
17 11:36.06 17 12:37.99 17 13:40.21 17 14:41.86
69 11:36.56 69 12:38.74 69 13:40.52 69 14:42.68
122 11:55.85 122 12:58.99 122 14:02.24 122 15:07.36

22 April 2018 Page 2 of 2Results produced on HS Sports Timing and Results Systems



Davanti Tyres MX5 Cup by 5Club

LAP TIMES  -  Race 14

9
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ian TOMLINSON

1 1:04.58 1:00.14 1:00.62 1:00.05 1:00.44 1:00.94 1:00.20 59.86 59.80 1:00.11

11 59.99 1:00.15 1:00.15 1:00.14

17
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Howard LANCASHIRE

1 1:06.45 1:01.96 1:03.64 1:02.52 1:03.08 1:02.37 1:01.86 1:02.39 1:02.07 1:02.12

11 1:02.15 1:01.93 1:02.22 1:01.65

20
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Paul MAGUIRE

1 1:03.76 59.65 59.13 1:00.64 59.26 59.82 59.57 59.89 59.51 59.86

11 1:00.02 59.60 59.46 59.32

40
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ben HANCY

1 1:03.89 1:00.16 1:00.58 1:00.31 1:00.24 1:01.09 1:00.72 59.99 1:00.10 1:00.28

11 1:00.29 1:00.37 1:00.34 1:00.28

43
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Daniel GRIST

1 1:05.16 1:01.08 1:00.33 1:00.43 1:00.50 59.95 1:00.25 1:01.19 1:00.36 1:00.15

11 1:02.16 1:01.44 1:01.20 1:00.08

69
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Zarene DALLAS

1 1:06.62 1:01.83 1:03.41 1:03.23 1:03.02 1:02.59 1:02.19 1:02.02 1:02.00 1:01.98

11 1:01.79 1:02.18 1:01.78 1:02.16

72
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Matthew SHORT

1 1:05.52 1:00.15 1:00.69 1:00.42 1:00.67 59.87 1:00.98 1:01.87 1:00.97 1:00.31

11 1:00.36 1:00.95 1:00.58 1:00.60

78
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Chris LOVETT

1 1:05.09 1:00.37 1:00.35 1:00.13 59.97 1:00.41 1:00.55 1:00.10 59.78 1:00.51

11 1:00.13 1:00.07 1:00.26 1:00.33

79
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Rafal DRZASZCZ

1 1:05.02 1:00.43 1:00.42 59.92 1:00.12 1:00.27 1:00.60 1:00.24 59.78 1:00.34

11 1:00.13 1:00.16 59.94 1:00.00

82
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

George TAYLOR

1 1:04.89 1:01.70 1:01.19 1:00.96 1:00.92 1:01.17 1:01.79 1:00.50 1:01.06 1:00.36

11 1:00.38 1:00.75 1:00.72 1:01.41
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88
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Bobby ANDREWS

1 1:04.53 1:00.31 1:06.58 1:00.30 1:00.11 1:01.38 1:00.71 1:00.81 1:00.58 1:00.70

11 1:00.17 1:00.76 1:00.52 1:00.83

89
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Paul MONTEITH

1 1:05.13 1:01.07 1:01.04 59.89 1:00.51 1:00.52 1:00.62 1:00.61 1:01.14 1:00.13

11 1:00.58 1:00.80 1:00.65 1:00.48

96
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Sam MOODY

1 1:06.21 1:01.61 1:02.49 1:02.07 1:01.56 1:01.80 1:01.92 1:02.02 1:01.78 1:01.95

11 1:01.80 1:01.35 1:01.58 1:02.03

122
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Bill PITCHFORD

1 1:07.98 1:03.94 1:04.51 1:04.57 1:04.57 1:04.33 1:04.19 1:04.75 1:03.78 1:03.56

11 1:03.40 1:03.14 1:03.25 1:05.12
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Davanti Tyres MX5 Cup by 5Club
Race 21

22 Daniel PITCHFORD69 Zarene DALLAS

8ROW

7ROW

89 Paul MONTEITH20 Paul MAGUIRE

17 Howard LANCASHIRE96 Sam MOODY6ROW

5ROW

78 Chris LOVETT79 Rafal DRZASZCZ

9 Ian TOMLINSON40 Ben HANCY4ROW

3ROW

88 Bobby ANDREWS82 George TAYLOR

72 Matthew SHORT43 Daniel GRIST2ROW

1ROW

POLE

Printed : 12:42, 22 April 2018 HS Sports Timing and Results Systems Brands Hatch Indy



Provisional Results  -  Race 21
Davanti Tyres MX5 Cup by 5Club

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindCarCl
1 78 Chris LOVETT 14 59.6514:07.42 6 72.9171.85Mazda MK5 
2 20 Paul MAGUIRE 14 59.1514:07.89 7 73.5271.810.47Mazda MX5 
3 9 Ian TOMLINSON 14 59.5114:07.93 5 73.0871.800.51Mazda MX5 
4 40 Ben HANCY 14 59.6714:14.56 7 72.8871.257.14Mazda MX5 
5 79 Rafal DRZASZCZ 14 59.5214:14.96 5 73.0671.217.54Mazda MX5 
6 72 Matthew SHORT 14 59.8314:16.11 12 72.6971.128.69Mazda MX5 
7 43 Daniel GRIST 14 59.6914:16.47 13 72.8671.099.05Mazda MX5 
8 82 George TAYLOR 14 1:00.4614:23.63 9 71.9370.5016.21Mazda MX5 
9 89 Paul MONTEITH 14 1:00.2414:23.83 10 72.1970.4816.41Mazda MX5 
10 22 Daniel PITCHFORD 14 1:00.8914:31.34 12 71.4269.8723.92Mazda MX5 
11 17 Howard LANCASHIRE 14 1:00.9314:32.15 4 71.3769.8124.73Mazda MX5 
12 96 Sam MOODY 14 1:00.5014:32.21 11 71.8869.8024.79Mazda MX5 

Fastest Lap
Paul MAGUIRE 59.15 720 Mazda MX5 73.52  

Non-Starters
69 Zarene DALLAS Mazda MX5 
88 Bobby ANDREWS Mazda MX5 

22 Apr 18 16:26Brands Hatch IndyStart Time : 16:10

www.750mc.co.uk

Weather / Track: Bright / Dry

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper : Terry Stevens

THESE RESULTS REMAIN PROVISIONAL FOR A MINIMUM OF 30 MINUTES FROM THE TIME OF ISSUE AND UNTIL ALL JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS HAVE BEEN SETTLED.



No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart Davanti Tyres MX5 Cup by 5Club  -  Race 21

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10
Time

78 1:07.99 78 2:07.84 78 3:07.68 78 4:07.64 78 5:07.48 78 6:07.13 78 7:06.95 78 8:06.73 78 9:06.52 78 10:06.51
72 1:08.41 72 2:08.58 72 3:08.68 9 4:09.82 9 5:09.33 20 6:09.03 20 7:08.18 20 8:07.36 20 9:06.92 20 10:06.74
9 1:08.44 9 2:08.66 9 3:08.76 72 4:10.16 20 5:09.45 9 6:09.44 9 7:09.22 9 8:08.81 9 9:08.56 9 10:08.27
43 1:08.90 43 2:09.96 43 3:09.82 20 4:10.28 72 5:10.53 40 6:11.45 40 7:11.12 40 8:11.38 40 9:11.41 79 10:11.49
40 1:09.29 40 2:10.17 40 3:10.03 43 4:10.71 40 5:10.95 72 6:11.86 72 7:12.56 79 8:12.24 79 9:11.87 40 10:11.88
82 1:09.73 20 2:10.26 20 3:10.10 40 4:11.04 43 5:11.29 79 6:12.31 79 7:12.57 43 8:13.05 43 9:12.76 72 10:14.31
20 1:10.11 79 2:11.21 79 3:12.22 79 4:12.28 79 5:11.80 43 6:12.60 43 7:12.74 72 8:13.58 72 9:13.70 43 10:15.88
79 1:10.69 82 2:11.27 82 3:12.41 82 4:13.04 82 5:15.19 82 6:16.04 82 7:16.86 82 8:17.58 82 9:18.04 82 10:18.78
96 1:11.23 96 2:12.36 96 3:13.39 96 4:14.72 96 5:16.00 89 6:17.17 89 7:17.57 89 8:18.16 89 9:18.71 89 10:18.95
17 1:11.76 17 2:13.35 17 3:14.48 17 4:15.41 89 5:16.50 96 6:17.67 96 7:18.81 17 8:21.64 17 9:23.57 17 10:24.96
22 1:12.16 22 2:13.77 22 3:15.09 89 4:16.03 17 5:17.12 17 6:18.26 17 7:19.25 96 8:21.99 96 9:24.03 22 10:25.64
89 1:12.91 89 2:14.01 89 3:15.33 22 4:17.26 22 5:18.39 22 6:19.40 22 7:20.42 22 8:22.18 22 9:24.12 96 10:26.91
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No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart Davanti Tyres MX5 Cup by 5Club  -  Race 21

Lap 11 Lap 12 Lap 13 Lap 14 Lap 15 Lap 16 Lap 17 Lap 18 Lap 19 Lap 20
Time

78 11:06.55 78 12:06.68 78 13:07.08 78 14:07.42
20 11:06.61 20 12:06.83 20 13:07.24 20 14:07.89
9 11:08.11 9 12:07.73 9 13:07.55 9 14:07.93
40 11:14.01 40 12:14.28 40 13:14.09 40 14:14.56
79 11:14.29 79 12:14.63 79 13:14.45 79 14:14.96
72 11:14.97 72 12:14.80 43 13:15.14 72 14:16.11
43 11:15.65 43 12:15.45 72 13:15.27 43 14:16.47
82 11:20.63 82 12:21.69 82 13:22.88 82 14:23.63
89 11:21.31 89 12:21.96 89 13:23.41 89 14:23.83
17 11:26.25 17 12:27.23 17 13:28.43 22 14:31.34
22 11:27.01 22 12:27.90 22 13:29.05 17 14:32.15
96 11:27.41 96 12:28.19 96 13:29.83 96 14:32.21
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Davanti Tyres MX5 Cup by 5Club

LAP TIMES  -  Race 21

9
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ian TOMLINSON

1 1:03.88 1:00.22 1:00.10 1:01.06 59.51 1:00.11 59.78 59.59 59.75 59.71

11 59.84 59.62 59.82 1:00.38

17
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Howard LANCASHIRE

1 1:06.37 1:01.59 1:01.13 1:00.93 1:01.71 1:01.14 1:00.99 1:02.39 1:01.93 1:01.39

11 1:01.29 1:00.98 1:01.20 1:03.72

20
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Paul MAGUIRE

1 1:05.23 1:00.15 59.84 1:00.18 59.17 59.58 59.15 59.18 59.56 59.82

11 59.87 1:00.22 1:00.41 1:00.65

22
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Daniel PITCHFORD

1 1:06.05 1:01.61 1:01.32 1:02.17 1:01.13 1:01.01 1:01.02 1:01.76 1:01.94 1:01.52

11 1:01.37 1:00.89 1:01.15 1:02.29

40
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Ben HANCY

1 1:04.89 1:00.88 59.86 1:01.01 59.91 1:00.50 59.67 1:00.26 1:00.03 1:00.47

11 1:02.13 1:00.27 59.81 1:00.47

43
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Daniel GRIST

1 1:05.06 1:01.06 59.86 1:00.89 1:00.58 1:01.31 1:00.14 1:00.31 59.71 1:03.12

11 59.77 59.80 59.69 1:01.33

72
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Matthew SHORT

1 1:04.85 1:00.17 1:00.10 1:01.48 1:00.37 1:01.33 1:00.70 1:01.02 1:00.12 1:00.61

11 1:00.66 59.83 1:00.47 1:00.84

78
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Chris LOVETT

1 1:03.79 59.85 59.84 59.96 59.84 59.65 59.82 59.78 59.79 59.99

11 1:00.04 1:00.13 1:00.40 1:00.34

79
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Rafal DRZASZCZ

1 1:06.37 1:00.52 1:01.01 1:00.06 59.52 1:00.51 1:00.26 59.67 59.63 59.62

11 1:02.80 1:00.34 59.82 1:00.51

82
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

George TAYLOR

1 1:06.40 1:01.54 1:01.14 1:00.63 1:02.15 1:00.85 1:00.82 1:00.72 1:00.46 1:00.74

11 1:01.85 1:01.06 1:01.19 1:00.75
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89
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Paul MONTEITH

1 1:07.57 1:01.10 1:01.32 1:00.70 1:00.47 1:00.67 1:00.40 1:00.59 1:00.55 1:00.24

11 1:02.36 1:00.65 1:01.45 1:00.42

96
Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Sam MOODY

1 1:05.79 1:01.13 1:01.03 1:01.33 1:01.28 1:01.67 1:01.14 1:03.18 1:02.04 1:02.88

11 1:00.50 1:00.78 1:01.64 1:02.38
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